Identification number:  WDB1714452F215880 8
Copyright Daimler AG , 5/8/21 7:37 AM ,  EPC 2.5.5.0 DW 11/2018 , User: admin        Page:  1
Datacard
Identification number: WDB1714452F215880 8
Chassis
Sales designation: SLK 200 Kompressor
Order number: 0 8 537 65207
Delivery date: 24 11 2008
Paint code 1: 650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH
Equipment: 817A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - RED
Engine no.: 271954 31 178626
Transmission: 722695 07 651496
SA code
205B OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
255B No code designation available
260 TYPE DESTINATION ON TRUNK LID - ELIMINATION
261 TYPE DESIGNATION ON FENDER / SIDEWARD DELETION
280 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
283B AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH
285 DRAFT STOP (FABRIC DESIGN)
335B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - ENGLISH
403 AIRSCARF SYSTEM AT FRONT
423 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
428 STEER.WHEEL GEARSHIFT BUTTONS/SHIFT PADDLE PAINTED
461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
512 COMAND APS WITH DVD CHANGER
523 RADIO AUDIO 20
Identification number:  WDB1714452F215880 8
Copyright Daimler AG , 5/8/21 7:37 AM ,  EPC 2.5.5.0 DW 11/2018 , User: admin        Page:  2
RADIO AUDIO 20
537L GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND
551 BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)
580 AIR CONDITIONER
5XXL EUROPE
613 HEADLAMP LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC
650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH
666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY
800A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE
809 722.6__ - 19960119 - AEJ 06/1/M/X
809 171____ - 20050706 - AEJ 08/1
809 271.9__ - 20070405 - AEJ 08/1
817 SIREN BRACKET FOR INCREASED THEFT PROTECTION
817A LEATHER/NAPPA/SEMI-ANILINE - RED
873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
880 CLOSING SYSTEM WITH INFRARED REMOTE CONTROL
882 SENSOR SYSTEM AND ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM
885 HIGHTEN THEFT PROTECTION
983 COC PAPER EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY W/O REG. CERT. PART II
989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
A22 NEW CONVERTER GENERATION
F171 SERIES PRODUCTION 171
G695 TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 95
GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
H80 TRIM PIECES - PLASTIC
HA REAR AXLE
K13 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 25000 KM
M019 SERVICE REPOSITIONED
M18 DISPLACEMENT 1.8 LITER
M271 R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M271
N99 CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT
R RIGHT-HAND STEERING
R01 SUMMER TIRES
R95 17" LT ALLOY WHEEL 5 DOUBLE-SPOKE DES. MIXED TIRES
V50 SPEED + LOAD INDEX 91W
VL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
jfazz
Rectangle
Identification number:  WDB1714452F215880 8
Copyright Daimler AG , 5/8/21 7:37 AM ,  EPC 2.5.5.0 DW 11/2018 , User: admin        Page:  3
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT